TexHuuyecku U3NCKBaHus 3a 0anepu B www.blitz.bg

Pexsnamuu popmaT

Pa3mep Ha 6anep

®opmat Ha paiiaa

MaxkcumaJsiHa
TexKecT Ha (aii

JPG, PNG, GIF HTMLS5**6anep

MaxkcumaaHa
TeKeCT HA

IlosicHennst

CrangaptHu 6aHepu / Rich media

Medium rectangular 300x250

3D Cube 300x250
3D Cube 300x600
Half panner 300x600
Megaboard 980x200

3D Box 980x200

Megaboard 1160x200
(3a OpaHuHT)

Wallpaper

Bpannusr merabopn
+ wallpaper

Slash / Carousel
Brandmark / Takeover
Rollband

Expandable /push down
Video/Video Overlay

300x250
300x250
300x600
300x600
980x200

980x200

1160x220

JIAB/II€CEH MMaHeN

1160x220 + wallpaper

300x250/300x600

800x600
800x200

980x200 / maxc 980x400
640x360/900x506

Medium top rectangular 300x25C 300x250

Inarticle 300x250/300x600

Mobile video interstitial

Footer

300x250/300x600
320x250
320x50

jpg, gif, png, HTML 5
jpg, gif, png, HTML 5
jpg, gif, png, HTML 5
jpg, gif, png, HTML 5
jpg, gif, png, HTML 5

jpg, gif, png, HTML 5

ipg, gif, png, HTML 5
jpg, gif, png, HTML 5

jpg, gif, png, HTML 5

Jpg, gif, png
jpg, gif, png, HTML 5
jpg, gif, png, HTML 5
jpg, gif, png, HTML 5
mp4

jpg, gif, png, HTML 5
ipg, gif, png
mp4
ipg, gif, png, HTML 5

Jeckron Bepcusi
50 kb
50 kb
80 kb
80 kb
130 kb

130 kb

150kb
150kb

150kb

160kb
80kb
120kb
160 kb
9,5MB

Mo0OunHa Bepcust
50 kb
50 kb
5MB
50kb

200 kB
200 kB
200 kB
200 kB
200 kB

200 kB

200 kB
200 kB

200 kB

200 kB
200 kB
200 kB

120kB
120kB

120kB

Jlusk B oTHeNneH txt daiin

Heob6xonuumu ca 4 ¢aiina. JIMHK B oTaeeH txt daiin

Heobxonuumu ca 4 ¢aiina. JInHK B OTAEICH tXt aiin

JIuHK B oTHeNneH txt (aiin

Jlunk B oTneneH txt daiin

Heobxonuumu ca 4 ¢aiina. JIMHK B OTAeTeH tXt daiin

JIuHk B oTHeneH txt Qaiin

JIuHk B oTHEINeH txt daiin

Jlunk B oTHeneH txt daiin

Heobxonuumu ca 1-5 daiina. JInHK B oTAeseH txt daiin

JIuHK B oTHeNneH txt daiin

Jlunk B oTneneH txt daiin

JIuHK B oTHeeH txt dain.

Jlunk B oTneneH txt daiin

JIuHk B oTHeneH txt daiin
JIuHk B oTHeNeH txt daiin
JIusk B oTHeneH txt daiin

JIuHk B oTHeNeH txt daiin
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